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PRE-CONGRESS WORKSHOP

ULTRASOUND IN PEDIATRIC RESPIRATORY & CRITICAL CARE
(Tuesday, 27th of March, 2018)
COURSE DIRECTORS
AL UN. ssmsm d1sgarsInie

unLadalng wniad

FACULTY

HALWEY. 550 mﬁiiu
WALUN, tug'nu otundvs

HALUN.NTIT Basvgs
UWLYNYIR WarUUN

wey l5all Geyeyivdeny UNABUNS Wiy
K DR wey.figydana avidna
weywssausU Avsnatiand W Asyl eiinsens
REGISTRATION FEE: 4,000 BAHT

PARTICIPANTS: 40
SPONSORS: GE, PHILLIPS, SAINT MED, ALOCA, BJC

PROGRAM: '

08:30-08:40 Concept of ulirosound in pediatric respiratory and critical care
AUN. nnm\ NI
Basic uhrosound physus and knobology
WAL WOFUUN
Basic echocardiography : normal and abnommal
wn.ainy wnfisd
Lung ultrasound : normal and pathologic finding from A to Z
ﬂ.uw.ﬁﬁmvf SN
Break
Ultrasound guided vascular access
woy Trold Bemquieg
Ultrasonic cardiac output monitoring
NAWW.NTITIO mﬂrm
Lunch
Workshop
WS1: Ultrasound cardiac output monitoring (Tisw.&717)
WS2: Ultrasound lung, pleura, diaphragm and abdomen
(fsw.awnansol)
Echocardiography (finTw.\éin)
Ultrasound guided vascular access (mlsw ﬂmmﬂ)
(urin 4 ngu uumwmmm 4 q071 9 8z 60 ¥l

08:40-09:00

09:00-09:40

09:40-10:30

10:30-10:50
10:50-11:30

11:30-12:10

12:10-13:00
13:00-17:00

WS3:
W54

nIussyuIvINTg
U3zl 2561

dupulsaszuumgia
wazttruadngeludin (457.)

¢ ¥ ¥
valBquwnd werwta waziailadnnysygy




08.00-08.30
08.30-08.45
08.45-09.30

09.30-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00
13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00
14.00-14.30

13.00-14.30

14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

nsUszyuivIng Ysedl 2561

Pediatric

Respiratory Diseases
in Daily Practice

amsdou
fAsa
se.AA0N uw.asing Tawduniind
wenaunpulsassuunsliuaseURINn oﬂ,utﬁn
Guest lecture; pmlae¥es Tsaszuumelaluiin
Aunausna Taviian
Pediatric Pulmonology and Critical Care:
Interestmg Research
WULDN WALUW, ﬂ?\m anms
AFLUN.DION LBELERLNE
Usywamnﬂ'sns"wmﬂ‘laua..nwwﬁ'mqm‘lusm
whSser eI A twuww
Practical Approach to Chronic Cough
ANELINIT TImnaiena
Industrial Symposium 1: Thai Otsuka
Industrial Symposium 2: GSK
WhSUUsE e MISNa NAMAY mezlus
CPG 2018 : Upper Respiratory Tract Infections
nFURIgNe U

CPG 2018 : Lower Respiratory Tract Infections >

unanu yoiunming
CPG 2018 : Wheezings
HAWELVIGVE NUAINTR!
S1: Home Mechanical Ventilation
in Limited Resource Situations
P L a a <.
un.esdnm uwIRs (swasswavidusean)
Wey.gfan aussnﬂu (W msﬂ.my)
Wey. 'Jim;] smmns (. ‘uaqs)
PNEY. waduni Us'mma mﬂmumsanﬂsw
WNSUUTEM e MITTINUAY twm/vﬁ
M1: Optimizing Outcomes of Broncho-
pulmonary Dysplasia
nALWEYUWS 535uAS
CPG 2018 : Septic Shock
HAUN.aigy etiundvi
Asthma in Critical Care
unund unwile
Ventilator Graphics Made Easy
woyNyfana Svidna

08.30- 09 45

09.45-10.15
10.15-11.30

11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00
13.00-14.00

14.00-14.30

s2: Screenmg Tests for Snormg Chlld m
oy Syun Ve wey. nunngavl Funana
AW PRTNE T

$3: Various Oplnlons in Tracheostomy Care-
w ﬂsumm duyey
WAl ey unvdh I quves

WSS eI A, :mJua

$4: Past, Presentand Future ofAemsolﬂmpym
5A.NgY Indaan ﬁnmm*
uAwgy i @R wyUlan aanthi-'Lass

Ss5: Tips for Successful Pleural Procedures
TPLWEY. thquﬂ mwawu
woylsall Brywitegy uw. whulve wnfad*

Industrial Symposium 3: AstraZeneca

Industrial Symposium 4: TBA

Wf)WU?“W?UE)?W??H?I?@?UL‘&W&EH&/‘D’JJW

Pro/Con: Mild Obstructive Sleep Apnea:

Adenotonsillectomy VS. Medications
Pro: SAWELIUNS ovumad
Con: wAMWSIAY AUAMIUY

L1: Corticosteroids in Pediatric Airways

(Nose, Larynx, Bronchus): Risks or Benefits?
ey ﬁ'n'la Uiolﬁiﬁ?lﬁw
WeySMIns Jamssal

wnwdszmummmqua mm/us

urknihs 2 gy (nmnmmmm Mest the Experts 173 Workshops)
S nms fiiden workshop sslimudmmi®ay sz 30 il

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

M2: Pediatric Pulmonology Updates 2018 (A )
sawgatm wWhdund

W1: Bedside Respiratory Monitoring €T
uw.afilne wenfal
newgwion ASdud  wey. n:y‘mnﬂ avidna
5.9 UNW. 'msm MUY TN
WAUN. wawun muawsumw
W2, PURT LLﬂ’J‘)I.‘UEﬁ W, fins dwanad
wasTnaauguNWANWAI RIS
M3: Pediatric Cntlcal Care Updates 2018
unduna s
W2: Oxygen Delivery Devices including( %28 )
High Flow
WA.ALAMEN WoywusA whlwysd
ey Uaami WeYyena
Wy wscusﬂ wﬂmwu% WeA3U UsTasAal
UN. iﬁﬂu TUYY  wilsnes auygy
WAz, PWansal

15.30-16.00

)
3

ﬁnsm 30 HuAu
0830 09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00
10.00-11.30

11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00
13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

WYY
CPG =

Ma4: Spot Diagnosis

RAUNUSEME [Ranute

W3: CPAP, BIPAP, Masks, PEP, EzPAP,
Cough Assist
HALWEY. mnaai 'wuu'msuﬁ%
wayosgs nvmdyland )
UN ‘qumn g i
wanwil ‘l‘uamm atg'ua m”lﬂﬂﬂ
'mom mawm WASTNTW.SWBUR

2561

L2: Evidence-Based Management of m
Viral Induced Wheezing
NY.NUNWIIR FBsum
L3: Life Threatening Hemoptysis
FALNDMAN Wey.ating SN
L4: Treating Resistant Respiratory
Pathogens in OPD settlng
SALARTN UNASANA Tavaumimg
L5: Vaccines for Respiratory Diseases:
What does the Research Say? ]
AUNAA drgsnio
WnSUUsEn e MITTINAY LHEIJJ‘WU&
Sé6: Difficult Airway Management
What's New?

Wey. M Lwau NALUW.NNITI0 amh.,as*

WeY. aan ﬂ'z'NLﬂEJiﬂﬂa

as

UNPN fEuANa

S$7: Pulmonary Rehabmtation for
Chronic Lungs Patlent-Centered Approach

NAN. NAITI L‘E)EJﬁJmiﬂ mmmna

APN 5 'usﬁmmnamn* 'W'J 'niiﬁ‘u Vl’lxilﬁl'itu
Industrial Symposium 5: Pacific Heatthcare (thailand)
Industrial Symposium 6: TBA
iUl IMINa N RIS
Pro/Con: Nasal lmgatlon in Common Cold:

Pro: SA.NE.2738N ﬂﬁVIﬁ"’lWVIﬁ

Con: ANHY.DINITINU qunﬁwuﬁ*
S8: Interesting Respiratory Cases:
Cllnlco-RadiologlcaI Correlation

SPLNEY.NUNWT Qnuawa*waﬂ*

wAuwsrdedlng Bevaafne
RIS MITTNUBAAI NS e

*ffseannuasandunisendsiy
linical Practice Guideline, IS =

Industrial Symposium,

L = Lecture, M = Meet the Experts, MS = Ml'ni-sympogum’
S = Symposium, W= Workshop
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